XVI medunarodni plivacki miting
"SARAJEVU S LJUBAVLJU 2017"

2.04.2017., Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina

F ok ok o ok ok R &

Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

Startna lista Finale

01./0
Disciplina 23
02.04.2017 - 17.02
Nezvani¢ni BiH Otvoreno 50.70
Nezvani¢ni BiH Otvoreno 50.70
Nezvanicni BiH E:-12 1:01.72
Nezvani¢ni BiH - 14 54.88
Nezvanic¢ni BiH - 16 52.19
Nezvanic¢ni BiH BCDE:-18 51.08

Ensar HAJDER ZATU
Emir MURATOVIC OLBL
Mihajlo CEPRKALO 22ABL
Mihajlo CEPRKALO 22ABL
Andelo SIMIC BH
Ensar HAJDER ZATU

Eindhoven (NED)
Sarajevo (BiH)
Nis (SRB)
Maribor (SLO)
Singapore (SIN)
Roma (ITA)

2015
2016
2011
2013
2015
2009

Buenos Aires 2018 (A) 13 - 17: 51.40 / Buenos Aires 2018 (B) 13 - 17: 53.20 / SP Budapest 2017 (A) : 48.93 / SP Budapest 2017 (B) : 50.64

Staza Puno ime/Full Name G./YKIlub/Club

Vreme/Time Status Staza Puno ime/Full Name

G./YKIlub/Club

Vreme/Time Status

Finale, A, 17.02 Finale, B, 17.03

1 Ado GARGOVIC 19 Budva VK, BU 58.10 1 Vasilije ANDRIC 14 Jadran, HN 1:02.01

2 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIC 17 Sport Time, SA 57.95 2 Ozgur SAKALLIOGLU 17 Avrasya SK 1:00.63

3 Marko KOVACIC 16 22.april, BL 57.06 3 Turker ERBASI 17 Avrasya SK 59.42

4 Angelo SIMIC 18 Bosna, SA 56.21 4 Jovan LEKIC 14 22.april, BL 58.31

5 Ivo MARIC 18 Orka, MO 56.58 5 Dren UKIMERAJ 16 Zenit, PR 59.26

6 Fatih TAHIROVIC 16 Sport Time, SA 57.36 6 Nikola SUKA 17 Budva VK, BU 1:00.16

7 Arman LIVADIC 14 Sharks, SA 58.01 7 Luka SCEKIC 15 22.april, BL 1:01.72

8 Egerman DUR 15 Avrasya SK 58.14 DNS 8 Vedad TABAKOVIC 15 Bosnha, SA 1:02.04
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